Bergen Open 2017
AdO arena, Bergen (Norway), 4/7/17

Jenter, Tarn synkron
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Diver

Maia Biginelli / Elettra Neroni

J. Thorsen / S. Haldorsen

Ronja Rundgren / Ruska Lehtonen
Sofia Sihvonen / Sofia SI66r

Giulia Vittorioso / Chiara Pellacani
Tvedt Eidsheim / Tveit Sletten

Gutter, Tarn synkron

1.
2.
3.

Diver

A. Tsirikos / N. Molvalis

HECTOR PEREZ / VICTOR PEREZ
Jacobsen Ruenes / Fosseng Sandve

Women, platform
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Men,

abrwnNE

Diver

Saija Paavola

Ellen Ek

Serina Haldorsen

Isabelle Svantesson

Ellen Sirkka

Julie Synnngve Thorsen
Urszula Szewczyk

Varin Renate Andvik Holm

platform

Diver

Vinko Paradzik
Espen Valheim
Martin Naden Dyrstad
Henry Kristiansen
Brage Hellen

Women, 3 meters

1.
2.

Diver
Michelle Heimberg
Linnea Soérensen

Results

Team

Italia

Bergen Stupeklubb
Team Finland
Team Finland
Italia

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team
Greece
ES
KSTK

Team

Team Finland

Malmo KK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Stockholmspolisens IF
Team Finland

Bergen Stupeklubb
PL

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Jonkoping Simsallskap
Bergen Stupeklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Stupklubben SPINN
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team
Swiss Diving
Malmd KK

Result
236.34
223.68
223.44
217.56
205.14
180.57

Result
264.60
262.92
204.39

Result
249.70
242.90
231.65
228.55
220.55
202.15
175.55
116.45

Result
406.50
299.75
277.05
262.30
186.80

Result
272.80
257.80
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Mathilda Roxne

Vivian Barth

Taina Karvonen

Daniella Nero

Ellen Ek

Frida Kéllgren

Martina Andrén

Varin Renate Andvik Holm

3 meters

Diver

Constantin Blaha
Jouni Kallunki
Jonathan Suckow
Fabian Brandl
Juho Junttila

Erik Gundersen
Thibaut Borne
Victor Povzner
Espen Valheim
Henry Kristiansen

. Martin Naden Dyrstad
. Brage Hellen

Otto Lehtonen

Women, 1 meter
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Men,

NoapkownE

Diver

Vivian Barth
Frida Kallgren
Daniella Nero
Ellen Ek

Wilma Stalarm
Martina Andrén
Isabelle Svantesson
Taina Karvonen
Sarah Petersen
Mathilda Roxne

. Varin Renate Andvik Holm

Roosa Kanerva
Serina Haldorsen

1 meter

Diver

Constantin Blaha
Jonathan Suckow
Jouni Kallunki
Fabian Brandl
Juho Junttila

Otto Lehtonen
Max Burman

Bofors SHK

Swiss Diving

Team Finland
Jonkoping Simsallskap
Malmo KK

Malmo KK

Malmo KK

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Austria

Team Finland
Swiss Diving
Austria

Team Finland
Malmo KK

Swiss Diving
Optimal Diving
Bergen Stupeklubb
Stupklubben SPINN
Stavanger Stupe Club
Bergen Stupeklubb
Team Finland

Team

Swiss Diving

Malmo KK

Jonkodping Simsallskap
Malmd KK

Malmo KK

Malmé KK
Stockholmspolisens IF
Team Finland

Bofors SHK

Bofors SHK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Team Finland

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Austria

Swiss Diving

Team Finland

Austria

Team Finland

Team Finland
Jonkoping Simséllskap

245.25
242.10
240.20
235.80
229.75
223.70
186.15
151.80

Result
409.35
387.00
377.15
332.10
313.05
310.75
302.75
289.65
265.55
231.30
222.00
174.05
did not finish

Result
254.50
250.60
220.55
203.15
196.10
195.50
195.35
182.60
174.25
172.00
87.05

did not start
did not start

Result
370.90
363.10
354.35
354.05
330.90
317.10
312.10



8. Thibaut Borne

9. Victor Povzner

10. Martin Naden Dyrstad
11. Espen Valheim

12. Erik Gundersen

13. Henry Kristiansen
14. Brage Hellen

Women, platform syncro

Diver

1. Ellen Ek / Isabelle Svantesson
2. J. Thorsen / S. Haldorsen

Mixed, platform syncro

Diver
1. E. Jacobsen Ruenes / A. Kupka
2. J. Thorsen/ P. Fosseng Sandve
3. Jonas Erik Thorsen / Caroline Kupka

Men, platform syncro

Diver
1. VICTOR PEREZ / HECTOR PEREZ

Women, 3 meters syncro

Diver
1. A. Kupka/ S. Haldorsen
2. Linnea Sdrensen / Mathilda Roxne
3. Wilma Stalarm / Frida Kallgren

Girls, 3 meters syncro

Diver

Linnea Sorensen / Mathilda Roxne
Lauren Hallaselka / Anni Paloheimo
. A. Kupka/ S. Haldorsen

E. Johansson / E. Nilsson Garip

. Wilma Stalarm / Hedda Nordstedt
. Giulia Vittorioso / Chiara Pellacani
. J. Thorsen / A. Holm

Sarah Petersen / Ellen Sachs
Mikaela Dietmann / Elsa Ekman

10. Tvedt Eidsheim / Tveit Sletten

11. M. Boschung/ A. Robertini

12. Sofie Bjerkén / Hedda Malmstrom
13. Johnsson Stjernst / Torstensson
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Swiss Diving

Optimal Diving
Stavanger Stupe Club
Bergen Stupeklubb
Malmo KK
Stupklubben SPINN
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team
MKK/SPIF
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

KSTK/BSTK
BSTK/KSTK
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team
ES

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Malmd KK/Bofors SHK
Malmd KK

Team

Malmé KK/Bofors SHK
Team Finland

Bergen Stupeklubb
Vasteras SS/Malmo KK
Malmé KK

Italia

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bofors SHK

Bofors SHK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Swiss Diving

Malmé KK

Malmd KK

311.75
305.85
302.30
287.60
267.45
213.40
186.40

Result
246.18
237.93

Result
205.98
192.87
177.21

Result
323.43

Result
231.99
230.52
226.59

Result
242.19
235.08
215.79
212.76
206.73
203.76
203.07
193.47
191.46
176.34
172.92
163.89
150.12



Mixed, 3 meters syncro

arwpdpE

Diver

M. Heimberg / J. Suckow
Vinko Paradzik / Daniella Nero
Erik Gundersen / Frida Kallgren
Thibaut Borne / Vivian Barth

R. Roop-lliste / A. Lundin

T. Bucher / M. Boschung

Boys, 3 meters syncro

1
2.
3

D

(62}

Men,

1.
2.
3.

Diver

. Cyprien MENNECIER / Jules BOUYER

A. Tsirikos / N. Molvalis

. B. Meulendijks / T. Meulebeek

A. ABADIA / M. WADE
Jacobsen Ruenes / Fosseng Sandve

3 meters syncro

Diver

Jonathan Suckow / Simon Rieckhoff
Jouni Kallunki / Otto Lehtonen
Constantin Blaha / Fabian Brandl

A Girls, platform
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Diver

Giulia Vittorioso

Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrom
llaria Bordoni

Saija Paavola

Noor Lanen

Silvia Murianni

Julie Synnngve Thorsen
Anne Sofie Moe Holm
Serina Haldorsen
Amalie Marie Kupka

. Urszula Szewczyk

Amanda Vestvik

A Boys, platform

ok whPE

Diver

ALIN-IOAN RONTU

Loris Sambiante

CARLOS CAMACHO

Nikolaos Molvalis

Antonio Volpe

Androgeos Sampsakis Bakopoulos

Team
Swiss Diving

Jonkoping Simsallskap

Malmo KK
Swiss Diving

Stockholmspolisens IF

Swiss Diving

Team

French diving team
Greece

The Netherlands
ES

KSTK

Team

Swiss Diving
Team Finland
Austria

Team

Italia

Malmé KK

Italia

Team Finland

The Netherlands
Italia

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
PL

Stupklubben SPINN

Team
Romania
Italia

ES
Greece
Italia
Greece

Result
282.60
245.34
228.12
226.56
207.15
did not start

Result
250.41
247.92
230.16
206.10
196.68

Result
361.59
353.73
345.30

Result
321.40
309.95
309.10
308.25
302.45
300.90
292.45
285.90
284.75
270.75
257.30
242.60

Result
460.75
451.70
451.25
446.40
436.90
427.80
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10.
. Derin Gez
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

VICTOR PEREZ
AURELIAN DRAGOMIR
HECTOR PEREZ
Oscar Raftewold

Jacob Stoltz

Joona Heinonen
MIHAI-ANDREI ANDREI
tukaszewicz Robert
Emil Jacobsen Ruenes
Philip Fosseng Sandve
Samuel D'Alessandro

A Girls, 3 meters
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Diver

Michelle Heimberg
Selina Staudenherz
Giulia Vittorioso
Mathilda Roxne
Linnea Sérensen
Regina Diensthuber
Caroline LECOEUR
Léa BONNAUD
Hedda Nordstedt
Julie Synnngve Thorsen

. Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrom
. Amalie Marie Kupka

. Meliti Efthymiou

. Anne Sofie Moe Holm

. Wilma Stalarm

. llaria Bordoni

. Serina Haldorsen

. Sarah Petersen

. Amanda Vestvik

A Boys, 3 meters
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Diver

Nikolaos Molvalis
Jonathan Suckow
MATTHEW TERRY WADE
Timothé DENEUVILLE
Victor Povzner

Antonio Volpe

CARLOS CAMACHO

Androgeos Sampsakis Bakopoulos

Loris Sambiante
AURELIAN DRAGOMIR

. Simon Rieckhoff
12.
13.
14.
15.

Jacob Stoltz
Max Burman
Dariush Lotfi
Alexander Hart

ES

Romania

ES
Stockholmspolisens IF
Swiss Diving
Stockholmspolisens IF
Team Finland
Romania

PL

KSTK

KSTK

Italia

Team

Swiss Diving
Austria

Italia

Bofors SHK

Malmo KK

Austria

French diving team
French diving team
Malmo KK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Malmo KK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Greece

Bergen Stupeklubb
Malmo KK

Italia

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bofors SHK
Stupklubben SPINN

Team

Greece

Swiss Diving

ES

French diving team
Optimal Diving

Italia

ES

Greece

Italia

Romania

Swiss Diving
Stockholmspolisens IF
Jonkoping Simsallskap
GAK - Diving

Austria

427.20
420.30
412.55
364.00
351.70
335.50
330.05
325.00
308.20
281.55
203.70
did not start

Result
393.70
362.25
356.25
352.40
349.30
337.70
334.25
330.20
326.35
325.20
324.50
323.20
322.55
318.60
312.25
307.90
295.75
267.65
260.40

Result
515.85
502.95
498.70
456.80
445.65
435.00
432.00
431.80
426.65
419.90
416.95
413.25
408.95
405.15
395.80



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Dylan Vork

Theofilos Afthinos
tukaszewicz Robert
Emil Jacobsen Ruenes
Philip Fosseng Sandve

A Girls, 1 meter
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Diver

Michelle Heimberg
Caroline LECOEUR
Roosa Kanerva
Hedda Nordstedt
Selina Staudenherz
Giulia Vittorioso
Mathilda Roxne
Linnea Sorensen
Regina Diensthuber
Wilma Stalarm

. Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrom
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Silvia Murianni

Amalie Marie Kupka
Léa BONNAUD

Julie Synnngve Thorsen
Anne Sofie Moe Holm
Sarah Petersen
Amanda Vestvik

ANAIS DELPHIN
SASHA ANTONIOLLI
Serina Haldorsen

A Boys, 1 meter
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Diver

Jonathan Suckow
Victor Povzner

Simon Rieckhoff
Dariush Lotfi
MATTHEW TERRY WADE
Alexander Hart
Timothé DENEUVILLE
Max Burman

Jacob Stoltz

Theofilos Afthinos

. Dylan Vork

. AURELIAN DRAGOMIR
. Nicolas Humbert

. Ulrik Evensen

. Oscar Raftewold

. Emil Jacobsen Ruenes
. MIHAI-ANDREI ANDREI
. Joona Heinonen

. Philip Fosseng Sandve
. Derin Gez

The Netherlands
Greece

PL

KSTK

KSTK

Team

Swiss Diving
French diving team
Team Finland
Malmo KK

Austria

Italia

Bofors SHK

Malmo KK

Austria

Malmo KK

Malmo KK

Italia

Bergen Stupeklubb
French diving team
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bofors SHK
Stupklubben SPINN
Monaco

Monaco

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Swiss Diving

Optimal Diving

Swiss Diving

GAK - Diving

ES

Austria

French diving team
Jonkodping Simséllskap
Stockholmspolisens IF
Greece

The Netherlands
Romania

Swiss Diving
Stupklubben SPINN
Stockholmspolisens IF
KSTK

Romania

Team Finland

KSTK

Swiss Diving

386.05
383.35
334.75
283.15
230.70

Result
406.45
342.20
340.95
324.80
320.55
316.10
315.85
309.85
308.35
293.15
288.85
286.10
285.25
284.50
280.55
276.10
274.60
249.05
207.90
155.60
did not start

Result
472.20
465.05
461.05
453.90
447.00
437.35
412.65
409.10
392.00
390.70
377.15
375.20
357.40
350.85
341.75
303.80
292.10
275.50
250.00
242.70



B Girls, platform

Diver

Maia Biginelli
Emma Johansson
Elettra Neroni
Ronja Rundgren
Chiara Pellacani
Sofia SI66r

Caroline Kupka

Guurtje Praasterink

Aglaé Robertini

. Ruska Lehtonen

12. Sofia Sihvonen

13. DARIA-MARIA BUIA

14. Renske Lanen

15. Safiya EImrami

16. Alice Rognved-Dragesund
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B Boys, platform

Diver

Athanasios Tsirikos
Filip Jachim

Garcia Kay Torres
Riccardo Giovannini

Minos Giannopoulos
Elias Petersen

Richard Roop-lliste
Francesco Caputo
Zackarias Pettersson

. Felix Olsson

. André Dimovski

. Jonas Erik Thorsen

. Adrian Zaspel

. Kasper Madsen Smistad

©NOR~wWDNPE
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B Girls, 3 meters

Diver

Emilia Nilsson Garip
Emma Johansson
Maia Biginelli
Elettra Neroni
Lauren Hallaselka
Anni Paloheimo
Caroline Kupka
JUSTYNA CISKAL
Ronja Rundgren
Chiara Pellacani
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NICOLETA-ANGELICA MUSCALU

CATALIN-TEODOR ZARNESCU

Team

Italia

Vasterds SS

Italia

Team Finland
Italia

Team Finland
Romania

Bergen Stupeklubb
The Netherlands
Swiss Diving

Team Finland
Team Finland
Romania

The Netherlands
Stupklubben SPINN
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team
Greece
PL

Italia

Italia
Romania
Greece
Malmé KK

Stockholmspolisens IF

Italia

Jonkoping Simsallskap
Stockholmspolisens IF

Malmo KK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Swiss Diving
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Malmé KK
Vasterds SS
Italia

Italia

Team Finland
Team Finland
Bergen Stupeklubb
PL

Team Finland
Italia

Result
298.15
297.15
280.65
279.15
272.70
270.65
260.60
257.30
254.00
246.55
243.20
241.85
238.10
214.50
198.00
164.85

Result
355.60
339.00
333.30
324.25
321.60
321.05
307.55
297.00
294.95
283.65
259.90
238.85
224.15
220.65
177.55

Result
352.25
343.90
327.35
324.90
305.85
297.55
292.85
290.15
288.40
287.50



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
20.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Sofia Sihvonen

Mikaela Dietmann
Leena Magnani
Marie-Emilie THIBAULT
Emma Andersson
Safiya Elmrami

Sofie Bjerkén

Ellen Sachs

Hedda Malmstréom
Ruska Lehtonen

Agnes Lindholm Glennow
ALEKSANDRA PUTERLA

Emina Martin
Elsa Ekman
Aglaé Robertini
Renske Lanen
Lisa Tiger

Alice Rognved-Dragesund

MILA FAZI
Mathilde Boschung

B Boys, 3 meters
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Diver

ADRIAN ABADIA
Jules BOUYER
Tino Tapio
Athanasios Tsirikos
Garcia Kay Torres
Pierrick Schafer
Aron Brun

Richard Roop-lliste
Francesco Caputo
Cyprien MENNECIER

. Filip Jachim

. Zackarias Pettersson
. Elias Petersen

. Bram Meulendijks

. David Ekdahl

. Riccardo Giovannini

. Luke Wihler

. Thibaud Bucher

. Tobias Guttmann

. Felix Olsson

. Tycho Meulebeek

. Axel Gren

. August Grau

. Jonas Erik Thorsen

. William Hay-Schmidt
. Adrian Zaspel

. André Dimovski

. BRYAN BLANCHARD
. Kasper Madsen Smistad
. Jacob Dimovski

Team Finland
Bofors SHK

Swiss Diving
French diving team
Malmd KK
Stupklubben SPINN
Malmd KK

Bofors SHK

Malmé KK

Team Finland
Stockholmspolisens IF
PL

Malmd KK

Bofors SHK

Swiss Diving

The Netherlands
Bofors SHK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Monaco

Swiss Diving

Team

ES

French diving team
Team Finland

Greece

Italia

Swiss Diving

Swiss Diving
Stockholmspolisens IF
Italia

French diving team

PL

Jonkoping Simsallskap
Malmo KK

The Netherlands
Malmo KK

Italia

Swiss Diving

Swiss Diving

Swiss Diving
Stockholmspolisens IF
The Netherlands
Stockholmspolisens IF
LUK2002

Bergen Stupeklubb
LUK2002

Swiss Diving

Malmo KK

Monaco

Bergen Stupeklubb
Malmo KK

280.90
274.55
272.30
272.05
265.15
262.45
262.30
261.80
261.25
258.50
258.50
254.75
245.05
241.05
232.65
231.20
228.20
207.25
195.70
194.80

Result
434.30
405.60
396.10
390.35
389.40
380.50
373.65
369.75
362.55
359.95
359.90
358.75
351.10
342.40
336.65
316.60
316.55
315.35
306.80
302.00
297.35
281.45
276.05
259.95
255.80
251.45
226.10
224.10
204.90
192.30



31. William Strgmsnes Pedersen

Tobias R. Atkins

B Girls, 1 meter
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Diver

Chiara Pellacani
Emma Johansson
Elettra Neroni
Lauren Hallaselka
Emilia Nilsson Garip
Anni Paloheimo
Maia Biginelli
Leena Magnani
Renske Lanen
Mikaela Dietmann

. Agnes Lindholm Glennow
. Ellen Sachs

. Caroline Kupka

. JUSTYNA CISKAL

. Marie-Emilie THIBAULT

. Sofie Bjerkén

. Guurtje Praasterink

. Ronja Rundgren

. Sofia Sihvonen

. Ruska Lehtonen

. Lisa Tiger

. Emina Martin

. Elsa Ekman

. Hedda Malmstrém

. Sofia SIoor

. Emma Andersson

. ALEKSANDRA PUTERLA
. Aglaé Robertini

. Safiya EImrami

. Mathilde Boschung

. Alice Rognved-Dragesund
. MILA FAZI

B Boys, 1 meter
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Diver

ADRIAN ABADIA
Jules BOUYER

Elias Petersen
Richard Roop-lliste
Aron Brun

Cyprien MENNECIER
Riccardo Giovannini
Pierrick Schafer

Tino Tapio

Zackarias Pettersson

. Thibaud Bucher
. Francesco Caputo

Bergen Stupeklubb
Stupklubben SPINN

Team

Italia

Vasteras SS

Italia

Team Finland
Malmé KK

Team Finland
Italia

Swiss Diving

The Netherlands
Bofors SHK
Stockholmspolisens IF
Bofors SHK
Bergen Stupeklubb
PL

French diving team
Malmd KK

The Netherlands
Team Finland
Team Finland
Team Finland
Bofors SHK
Malmd KK

Bofors SHK
Malmé KK

Team Finland
Malmé KK

PL

Swiss Diving
Stupklubben SPINN
Swiss Diving
Bergen Stupeklubb
Monaco

Team

ES

French diving team
Malmo KK
Stockholmspolisens IF
Swiss Diving

French diving team
Italia

Swiss Diving

Team Finland
Jonkodping Simséllskap
Swiss Diving

Italia

171.35
did not start

Result
302.40
296.40
293.85
289.10
282.40
277.10
273.05
268.05
266.00
262.75
259.70
258.55
258.30
257.70
256.50
252.30
251.85
245.95
241.65
241.60
237.05
234.85
230.65
223.30
221.60
220.50
217.75
216.90
210.85
202.10
201.95
194.80

Result
436.10
364.90
364.30
354.00
341.15
338.85
337.55
336.15
333.35
332.85
303.70
296.85



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

David Ekdahl

Bram Meulendijks
André Dimovski

Tobias Guttmann
William Hay-Schmidt
Tycho Meulebeek

Luke Wihler

August Grau

Adrian Zaspel

Axel Gren

Jonas Erik Thorsen
Jakob Dam

BRYAN BLANCHARD
Jacob Dimovski

Tobias R. Atkins

Kasper Madsen Smistad
William Stramsnes Pedersen
Felix Olsson

C Girls, platform
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Diver

Amanda Lundin

Pinja Bettina Pylkas

Eira Tvedt Eidsheim

Eerika Repo

Pia Tveit Sletten

Julianna Vuohtoniemi

Klara Johnsson Stjernstrom
Tuva Tveit Sletten

Saana Hamalainen

C Boys, platform

1.
2.

Diver
Roope Rundgren
Cesar Kylberg

C Girls, 3 meters

el
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Diver

Amanda Lundin
Pinja Bettina Pylkas
Matilda Nilsson
Eerika Repo
Odessa Kack

Anna Gerstenfeld
Pia Tveit Sletten
Sofia Torstensson
Eira Tvedt Eidsheim
Eliska Mikynova

. Tuva Tveit Sletten
. Klara Johnsson Stjernstrom

Malmo KK

The Netherlands
Malmo KK

Swiss Diving
LUK2002

The Netherlands
Swiss Diving
LUK2002

Swiss Diving
Stockholmspolisens IF
Bergen Stupeklubb
LUK2002

Monaco

Malmo KK
Stupklubben SPINN
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Stockholmspolisens IF

Team
Stockholmspolisens IF
Team Finland

Bergen Stupeklubb
Tiirat

Bergen Stupeklubb
Tiirat

Malmo KK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Tiirat

Team
Team Finland
Stockholmspolisens IF

Team
Stockholmspolisens IF
Team Finland
Bofors SHK

Tiirat

VanDi

Malmo KK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Malmo KK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Czech Republic
Bergen Stupeklubb
Malmo KK

292.05
289.45
284.15
281.40
275.50
275.20
271.75
261.25
257.90
228.25
227.45
218.25
215.30
210.30
192.55
179.00
167.50
did not start

Result
246.35
197.20
168.30
168.20
166.95
158.85
150.10
144.65
143.25

Result
289.85
175.15

Result
244.50
227.35
222.70
216.35
210.00
202.05
197.25
194.60
185.05
176.25
163.55
161.20



13.
14.
15.
16.

Julianna Vuohtoniemi
Saana Hamalainen
SAMANTHA SYNAVE
CORALIE BRIANO

C Boys, 3 meters

©NO~WDNPRE

Diver

Roope Rundgren

Anton Knoll

Knut Korsell

Isac Faxius

IAN ANDREE NEELD
Cesar Kylberg
ALESSANDRO FERRETTO
Eugenio Campanelli

Paul Ray

C Girls, 1 meter

el
= o

©NOR~wWDNPE

Diver

Matilda Nilsson
Pinja Bettina Pylkas
Eerika Repo
Odessa Kack

Anna Gerstenfeld
Saana Hamalainen
Eliska Mikynova
Sofia Torstensson
Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen
Eira Tvedt Eidsheim

. Klara Johnsson Stjernstrom
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Pia Tveit Sletten

Tuva Tveit Sletten
SAMANTHA SYNAVE
Julianna Vuohtoniemi
CORALIE BRIANO

C Boys, 1 meter

©NOh~WDNPRE

Diver

Knut Korsell

Isac Faxius

Eugenio Campanelli

Roope Rundgren

Anton Knoll

IAN ANDREE NEELD
Cesar Kylberg

Paul Ray

ALESSANDRO FERRETTO

Tiirat
Tiirat
Monaco
Monaco

Team

Team Finland
ASV

Malmé KK
Malmé KK
Monaco

Stockholmspolisens IF

Monaco
Swiss Diving
Swiss Diving

Team

Bofors SHK

Team Finland
Tiirat

VanDi

Malmd KK

Tiirat

Czech Republic
Malmd KK
LUK2002

Bergen Stupeklubb
Malmd KK

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Monaco

Tiirat

Monaco

Team

Malmé KK
Malmd KK
Swiss Diving
Team Finland
ASV

Monaco

Stockholmspolisens IF

Swiss Diving
Monaco

155.65
147.45
147.05
115.00

Result
318.55
316.60
293.35
247.65
201.95
184.45
164.00
154.85
144.05

Result
258.70
253.30
222.50
213.50
208.00
201.95
195.00
190.75
188.65
188.40
174.25
159.90
159.15
157.25
153.10
107.10

Result
244.65
244.40
244.10
230.25
223.15
210.50
209.50
158.80
157.80
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